Page 1 of 2
BAMR (Pty) Ltd, PO Box 23973, Claremont, 7735, South Africa
Ph : 27 (0)21 683 2100, Fax : 27 (0)21 674 1485
Email : sales@bamr.co.za, Web : www.bamr.co.za
Fibrescope Internal Inspection Tool
The Fibrescope offers the same high performance and results as scopes costing 10X as much!
Based on innovative new fiber-optic technology, the flexible cable of the Fiberscope fits into holes as small as 6 mm
diameter – allowing you to look inside machinery, behind walls, down into drains, or hundreds of other places without

timed switch with diode indicator, a more robust focusing mechanism, rugged battery access door and secure threaded
accessories. The ‘2-in-1’ also features an increased pixel count of 7400 in the standard scope line without any loss in size!
• Higher Resolution Fiber Optics
• Stay on internal switch (7 min.)
• Excellent Low Cost
The ‘2-In-1’ Scope System features the flexible, thin ability of our 6 mm shaft along with an
additional ‘Obedient’ shaft that can be added easily to give you the ability of 2 scopes in one
package! Thin and flexible in 6 mm configuration and obedient to your desired shape. All your
customer has to do is unscrew the base cap and thread the obedient shaft onto the end of the
scope. With-in minutes you have an ‘Obedient’ scope! The ‘2-In-1’ scope system also utilizes
the finest in accessories. Featuring a more solid threaded design, you can attach a magnet or a
90 degree side view mirror with less fear of it falling off. The ‘2-In-1’ Scope System comes
complete with screw-on obedient shaft, threaded mirror, threaded magnet and extra bulb.
Part Numbers & Shipping List
Diameter Length Shipping List
FS-10-6-450 6 / 10mm 450 mm NEW Fibrescope Unit with 2 in 1 Shaft, Halogen Lamp, Batteries, Instruction Manual
complete with screw-on obedient shaft, threaded mirror, threaded magnet & extra bulb
FS-10-6-900 6 / 10mm 900 mm NEW Fibrescope Unit with 2 in 1 Shaft, Halogen Lamp, Batteries, Instruction Manual
complete with screw-on obedient shaft, threaded mirror, threaded magnet & extra bulb
FS-10-450 10 mm 450 mm Fibrescope Unit with Semi Rigid Shaft, Halogen Lamp, Batteries, Instruction Manual
FS-10-900 10 mm 900 mm Fibrescope Unit with Semi Rigid Shaft, Halogen Lamp, Batteries, Instruction Manual
FS-6-450 6 mm 450 mm Fibrescope Unit with Flexible Shaft, Halogen Lamp, Batteries, Instruction Manual
FS-6-900 6 mm 900 mm Fibrescope Unit with Flexible Shaft, Halogen Lamp, Batteries, Instruction Manual
FS-10-900E 10 mm 900 mm Elite Eagle - see below for Packing List
FS-10-900UV 10 mm 900 mm UV Scope for detecting Water Leaks
Available Accessories
Camera Coupler (FS-CC) - turns your Fibrescope into a Camera or Video scope; Coupler adapts any Fibrescope to
most 37 mm threaded camera lens (ie Sony Mavica, Sony Cyber-shot, Kodak Easy Share high Zoom Series and
Olympus digital cameras and more)